

Nottawasaga Lighthouse Preservation Society 2019 AGM BOARD MEMBER NOMINATION FORM

We the undersigned hereby nominate _____

Print Name

to be included on the list of nominees for a position on the Nottawasaga Lighthouse Preservation (NLPS) Society Board of Directors at the Annual General & Election Meeting on Wednesday June 26th, 2019. On the date of making this nomination we certify that we are members in good standing as required under the NLPS By-Laws in order for this nomination to be valid.

Nominating Members:

Print Name		
Signature	Date	
Print Name		
Signature	Date	

Nominee:

I hereby consent to accepting this Nomination and agree to let my name stand for a position on the NLPS Board of Directors with the understanding that if elected, this position is for a two (2) year term.

Print Name

Signature of Nominee

Date

NOTE: As stipulated in the NLPS By-Laws, Nominations must be received no later than Wednesday, June 16th, 2019 (10 days prior to the Annual General Meeting) and can be emailed to STEPHEN EMO at <u>chair@nlps.info</u>